SESSION

DATE

17-Mar

24-Mar

31-Mar

5-May

12-May

19-May

16-Jun

shiatsu.
TOID 3609

TIME

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

Physiology Short Course
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
MONDAY - Semester 1

LOCATION

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom tutorials

UNIT SESSION
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology
HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Physiology

ASC PHYSSCS1 Timetable
Released:

TEACHER

AMK

AMK

AMK

AMK

AMK

AMK

AMK




